PRODUCT-DETAILS

MCBH-12

MCBH-12 Contact Block

O6was nHdopmaums

Twn pacLlunMpeHHoro usgenuna

MpeHTUnKaLMoHHbI HoMep n3genus

EBponeiickuin ToBapHbIl kog (EAN)
OnucaHue B katanore

[nuHHOe onucaHne

MCBH-12
1SFA611605R1121
7320500307540
MCBH-12 Contact Block

Modular contact block with holder

Ordering

E-Number (Finland) 2339076
E-Number (Sweden) 3714027
EBponeiickuin ToBapHbIi 7320500307540
koa (EAN)

MuHUManbHbIN 06bem 10 wryka
3aKkasa

Homep TamoxeHHoro 8536901000
Tapuda

Dimensions

Yuctas wupuHa nsgenus 0.03m
YucTas BbicoTa nsaenus 0.048 m




MCBH-12

Yucrasa TonwuHa usgenus 0.036 m
YncTbili BEC U3genus 0.063 kg
Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 1 wryka
Package Level 1 Width 0.11m
Package Level 1 Height 0.03 m
Package Level 1 Depth / 0.15m
Length

Package Level 1 Gross 0.063 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500307540

Environmental

MpaBuna orpaHnyeHns
cofepXKaHusi BpeaHbIX
BelyecTB. RoHS crartyc

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019

Additional Information

Twn akceccyapos

Contact blocks and holders

Bnok

Single contact block

Twvn nogkntoyaemomn
CXEMbI

Screw Clamp

CreneHb 3awWwuThbl

Terminals IP20

YcTponcteo Holder for blocks incl.
PyHKUMA With 3-position holder
lllumination Non-illuminated
MexaHunyeckas 10 MunnMoH
WN3HOCOCTOMKOCTb

Tun mMoHTaxa

Front mounting

Konuuyectso
BcrnomorartenbHbix H3
KOHTaKTOB

2

KonuuyectBo
BcrnomoratenbHbix HO
KOHTaKToB

OcCHOBHOV TUN M3genusa

MCBH

HassaHnwve nsgenus

Contact Block

HomeHknatypa nsgenuii

Modular range

Twn n3genus

MCBH

HomuHanbHas vactorta (f)

Llens nutannsa 50 60 Hz

HomMuHanbHbIn pabounii
Tok, AC-15 (1)

(230 BAC)6 A

HomunHanbHbI pabounii (24 V)5 A
Tok, DC-13 (1) (125V) 1.1 A
MpaBuna orpaHnyeHus 0635 4

coaepXaHusa BpeaHbIX
BewlecTB RoHS pgaHHble
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MNogxoaut ans MP1
MP2
MP3
MP4

MPD1
MPD2
MPD3
MPD4
MPD5
MPD11
MPD12
MPD13
MPD14
MPD15
MPD16
MPM1
MPM2
KP6
MPET3
MPEP3
MPEK3
MPET4
MPEP4
MPEK4
MPMT3
MPMT4
MPMP3
MPMP4
M2SS1
M28S2
M2SS3
M2SS4
M2SS5
M2SS6
M3SS1
M3SS2
M3SS3
M3SS4
M3SS5
M3SS6
M3S8Ss7
M3SS8
M3SSC1
M3SSC2
M3SSC3
M3SSC4
M3SSC5
M3SSC6
M3SSC7
M3SSC8
M2SSK1
M2SSK2
M2SSK3
M3SSK1
M3SSK2
M3SSK3
MTS1
MTS2
MTS3
MJS1
MJS2
MJS5
MJS6
MJS7
MJS8
MJS11
MJS12

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
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CQC Certificate

CQC2005010304154103

cULus Certificate

UL-E76003-20140513

TexHnyeckune aaHHbIe

1SFC151007C02__

Declaration of Conformity

-CCC

2020980305001528

Leknapauus o
cootBeTcTBUM - CE

2CMT2015-005452

Skonornyeckas 1SFC151010D0201
nHdopmaums
WHcTpykumm n 1SFC151011M0201

pykoBoacTBa

MpaBuna orpaHnyeHns
cofepXKaHnsi BpeaHbIX
BewectB.RoHS
MHopMmauus

2CMT2015-005452

Classifications

ETIM 4 EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
ETIM 5 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 6 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 7 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
Koa knaccudmkauum S
obbekTa

YHuBepcanbHas 39121500
CTaHAapTHas

knaccudmkauusi Toapos

n ycnyr (UNSPSC)

WEEE Category

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)

e-Knacc

V11.0 : 27371302

KaTeropun

HuskoBonbTHOE 06opyaoBaHue — [yckoperynupylolasi annapaTtypa — CBeTocurHanbHasi annapaTtypa — CBeTocurHanbHasi annapatypa
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